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Anlage
Brinner Straf3e 11, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in
Hinze, Amrei
T 0152 38976521 Amrei.Hinze@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hekmann, Mihaela
T 0174 3472773 mihaela.hekmann@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Falko Paeper

m 01737484449; fpaeper@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Biermann, Mark
Amthauer, Patrick
Awick, Arthur
Paeper, Falko
Hamann, Julien
Schneider, Timo
Kniehl, Benedikt
Kunze, Christopher
Graf, Leonard
Arnaszus, Fabian
Alsleben, Florian
Bauer, Marcel
Bauer, Michael
Braun, Benedict
Diez, Patrick
Hoffmann, Janosch
Kdbler, Dennis
Michel, Franz
Schmidgall, Claudio
Heinzelmann, Fabian
Pfuderer, Lenard
Sigrist, Pascal
Telian, Andreas
Wachter, Markus
Seehaus, Tizian
Blimke, Dominique
Mayer, Manuel
Gerber, Manuel Moritz

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10102500
19073658
10063375
18353177
10757642
18891104
10660162
18603867
10400232
18252602
17551546
18352299
18153726
10160776
10160663
10165832
18752142
10267603
18153526
18750674
10165906
10369921
10268288
18553431
10370424
18154013
18753170
19076574
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Clowez, Brice (FRA A/D)
Luithardt, Tobias
Labling, Udo

Maletic, Vladimir
Hartmaier, Ralf

Winter, Sebastian
Nemeth, Gabor
Aschenbrenner, Fabian
Fallet, Jirgen

E10McCoy, Drew (AUS¥*)
El1Pralow, Stefan
El12Langner, Alexander
E13Bannier, Oliver
E14Siegmund, Heiko
E15Luithardt, Sascha
E16Simon, Daniel
E17Bofinger, Christian
E18Kniehl, Andreas

E19Prof. Dr. Knecht, Matthias

E20Ebenhoh, Kurt
E21J4ger, Lutz
E22Sehic, Smail

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17952453
17951000
17751429
17250342
17150389
17602834
17201102
18210869
16550391
19155953
18650719
18650573
18064631
17902108
17250404
18302308
18003477
17553285
17550399
16162914
17752437
14550665

LK DR Info
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